soumissionnaire ne peut postuler qu’à un seul lot ci-après défini ; 

 Lot 1 : fourniture des bureaux pour enseignant ; 

 Lot 2 : fourniture des fauteuils et armoire de rangement. 

5.-  Coûts prévisionnels : 

Le coût prévisionnel de ces prestations est de : 

  Lot 1 : 12.000.000 (douze millions) Francs CFA ; 

 Lot 2 : 13.000.000 (treize millions) Francs CFA. 

6.-  Participation et origine :  

La participation au présent Appel d’Offres est ouverte aux Entreprises de droit camerounais, ayant 

des compétences dans le domaine. 

7.-  Financement : 

Les prestations, objet du présent Appel d’Offres sont financées par le Budget d’Investissement

[...]

The equipment, subject of this call for tenders, is subdivided into two (02) lots and each bidder can only 

apply for one lot defined below : 

 Lot 1 : supply of offices for teachers ; 

 Lot 2 : supply of armchairs and storage cupboard. 

5. -Estimated cost: 

The estimated cost of these services is: 

 Lot 1: 12 000 000(twelve million) CFA Francs; 

 Lot 2: 13 000 000(thirteen million) CFA Francs. 

6. - Participation and Origin:  

Participation in this invitation to tender is open to companies under Cameroonian law contractors 

with expertise in the field. 

7.  - Financing: 

The works will be funded by the Public Investment Budget of the Ministry of Public Works for